P.O. Box 2090
Nordlandsvej 64-66
DK-8240 Risskov, Denmark
Tel.: +45 8932 5200
Fax.: +45 8932 5213
Agent:
Section:
Sheet No.:

³ 4 bar °C 0 – 60 0 – 50
³59 psi °F 32 – 140 32 – 120
Ordering key for A1203
When ordering, pls. state: Example See table
• Type number A120301 Type number
• Measuring range 0–10 bar Range
• Connector G½B Connector
Design marked by  " * " are TEMPRESS standard,
which will be delivered if nothing else is stated in the order.
Design: filled / dry Liquid filled * See options
scale marking Single scale * -
movement Brass * -
glass Acrylic * -
damping No damping <60 bar * -
Incl. damping ³60 bar * -
pointer Standard pointer * -
0-adjust. No 0-adjustment * -
certificates No * -
logo TEMPRESS DENMARK * -
markings No * -
  Measuring range
-100 - 0
-100 - 0 - 60
-100 - 0 - 150
-100 - 0 - 300
-100 - 0 - 500
-100 - 0 - 900
-100 - 0 - 1500
0 - 100
0 - 160
0 - 250
0 - 400
0 - 600
0 - 800
0 - 1000
0 - 1600
0 - 2000
0 - 2500
0 - 4000
0 - 6000
0 - 10000
0 - 16000
0 - 25000
0 - 40000
0 - 60000
0 - 100000
kPa
-30"Hg - 0
-30"Hg - 0 - 15
-30"Hg - 0 - 30
-30"Hg - 0 - 60
-30"Hg - 0 -100
-30"Hg - 0 -160
0 - 15
0 - 30
0 - 60
0 - 100
0 - 150
0 - 160
0 - 200
0 - 250
0 - 300
0 - 400
0 - 600
0 - 1000
0 - 1600
0 - 2000
0 - 3000
0 - 4000
0 - 6000
0 - 10000
0 - 16000
-0,1 - 0 - 0,3